Mali delfini
Banja Luka, 26.11.2016

Disciplina 15 Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 10 - 14 godina
26.11.2016. - 14:20 Startna lista
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 49.39 DUDIQ Arnel ZEZE Istanbul (TUR) 15.12.2012.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 58.99 LEKIC, Jovan 22ABL Banja Luka 29.11.2015.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 53.91 \!RKES, Kosta 22ABL Zagreb (CRO) 28.12.2013.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 51.09 SIMIC, Andelo BOSA Zagreb (CRO) 7.11.2015.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 50.11 HAJDER, Ensar ZATU Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009.
GR.
Grupalod9
3 GLISIC, Bane 05 Delfin, LA NT
4 KISIC, Vedran 03 Velez, MO NT
5 TOVILOVIC, Mihajlo 04  Delfin, LA NT
Grupa2o0d9
1 KAJTEZ, Nikola 04 Olymp, BL NT
2 KOMLEN, Pavle 05 Velez, MO NT
3 RADOVANOVIC, Igor 04 Delfin, LA NT
4 MURATOVIC, Benjamin 03 Velez, MO NT
5 PURIC, Jovica 06 Delfin, LA NT
6 RUJEVIC, Ognjen 04  Delfin, LA NT
7 MITROVIC, Matija 04 Mladost, BL NT
Grupa3o0d9
1 SNJEGODA, Stefan 04  22. April - Banja Luka NT
2 MILANOVIC, Kristijan 04 Delfin, LA NT
3 MELANSEK, Matic 06  SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:40.00
4 MARKEZ, Nikola 05 22. April - Banja Luka 1:33.43
5 RACIC, Sasa 05 Olymp, BL 1:33.68
6 PAVICIC, Fabijan 05 Jadran Split 1:45.00
7 BOJIC, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL NT
8 RUJEVIC, Mihajlo 03 Delfin, LA NT
Grupa4od 9
1 PETRICEVIC, Ivan 06 Jadran Split 1:29.00
2 OMANIC, Harun 06 Velez, MO 1:26.02
3 TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:25.11
4 PULJIZ, Tonko 06 Jadran Split 1:25.00
5 GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:25.03
6 JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan 05 22. April - Banja Luka 1:25.64
7 DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 04  Aqua Star, BL 1:27.95
8 TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:33.13
Grupa5o0d 9
1 RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:23.30
2 TRBOJEVIC, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 1:21.11
3 BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 1:20.79
4 BUDISA, Relja 04  22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.49
5 MITROVIC, Milo$ 02  22. April - Banja Luka 1:20.51
6 MILICEVIC, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:20.97
7 VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:21.84
8 RACIC, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 1:24.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.44587

Registered to 22. April - Banja Luka

25.11.2016. 12:22 - Strana 1



Mali delfini
Banja Luka, 26.11.2016

Disciplina 15, DecCaci, 100m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 0d 9

KOSIC, Bojan
RADAN, Vuk
MUDRIC, Aleksa
SAVIC, Nik&a
PEHILJ, Tarik
MAJCEN, Patrik
STANCEVIC, Ilvan
GREBOVIC, Adel

ONO U WNPE

Grupa7o0d9
1 MILOSAVIC, Kosta
2 SARIC, Boris
3 ALIKALFIC, Danis

4 JAKOVLJEVIC, Milo$

5 MORACA, Luka
6 SRDIC, Nikola

7 TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja

8 PANIC, Sergej

Grupa8od 9

1 KRMINAC, Andrej

2 GOLIC, Aleksa

3 TOPIC, Aleksandar
4 DABIC, Aleksa

5 BOSNIC, Nikola

6 KRUPLJANIN, Pavle
7 KURUZOVIC, Filip

8 LAKIC, Aleksa

Grupa9o0d9
1 VUCIC, David
2 KASCELAN, Niksa
3 LEKIC, Jovan
4 LIVADIC, Arman
5 GORNIK, Jure
6 GRCIC, Ivan

7 VUCANOVIC, Ognjen

8 MARTINJAS, Leon

Aqua Star, BL
Olymp, BL
Mladost, BL
Mladost, BL

Velez, MO

SD Delfin Ljubljana
03 Olymp, BL

05 Velez, MO

BRREERR

03 Olymp, BL
03 Olymp, BL
06 Velez, MO
03  22. April - Banja Luka
05 22. April - Banja Luka

05 Olymp, BL
02 Olymp, BL
02 Olymp, BL
03 Olymp, BL
03 Olymp, BL

04  22. April - Banja Luka
03  22. April - Banja Luka
03 Olymp, BL

04  22. April - Banja Luka
03 Mladost, BL

04 Olymp, BL

04 Olymp, BL

02  22. April - Banja Luka
03  22. April - Banja Luka
03 Sharks, SA

02 SD Delfin Ljubljana
02 Olymp, BL

02 Olymp, BL

02 SD Delfin Ljubljana

1:18.20
1:17.48
1:15.38
1:12.59
1:14.81
1:15.76
1:17.59
1:18.34

1:12.24
1:11.75
1:10.76
1:08.75
1:09.00
1:11.40
1:11.89
1:12.54

1:07.60
1:07.07
1:06.43
1:06.15
1:06.42
1:06.79
1:07.35
1:08.22

1:04.03
1:01.09
58.76
57.22
58.12
59.02
1:02.71
1:04.77
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